JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: 

From: 

Date: 

Re: 

Janet, JP Morgan 

Harry Deter 

July 19, 2011 

Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire wire Six Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Two Dollars & 70/100 

($6,972.70) from the above account to 

ABA Routing 4 063000021 
Bank Wacbovia Bank 
A/C 4: 

Account Name: American Export Company 

Reference: ISJ Invoices R110643